
 
WILDLIFE CONSERVATION ORGANIZATIONS UPDATE - 2012 

Arizona Bowhunters Association 
PO Box 67084 
Phoenix, AZ  85082-7084 
http://www.arizonabowhunters.org 
Contact: Carl Schottel, Chairman 
carlschottel@gmail.com 
 
Arizona Desert Bighorn Sheep Society 
PO Drawer 21705 
Mesa, AZ  85277 
(480) 854-8950 
Fax  (480) 854-8966 
www.adbss.org 
Contact:  Curt Steinke, President 

 
gregstempe@yahoo.com 

Arizona Deer Association 
PO Box 21868 
Mesa, AZ  85277 
(602) 395-DEER 
www.azdeer.org 
Contact:  Mark Bool, President 
mark.bool@caremark.com 
 
Arizona Elk Society 
PO Box 190 
Peoria, AZ  85380 
(602) 885-0835 
www.arizonaelksociety.org 
Contact:  Steve Clark, President 
stevec@arizonaelksociety.org 
 
Arizona Antelope Foundation 
PO Box 12590 
Glendale, AZ  85318-2590 
www.azantelope.org 
Contact:  Shane Stewart, President 
shane@ssiaz.com 
info@azantelope.org 
 
Rocky Mountain Elk Foundation 
3895 Yo He Wah Drive 
Chino Valley, AZ  86323 
www.rmef.org 
Ronald Pittman, AZ State Regional Director 
(866) 655-6630 
rpittman@rmef.org 
 
Arizona Sportsmen for Wildlife Conservation 
PO Box 13116 
Phoenix, AZ 85002-3116 
(602)390-4518 
http://www.arizonasportsmenforwildlifeconservation
.org/index.html 
Contact:  Jim Unmacht, Chairman and President 
info@azsfwc.org

Safari Club International – Phoenix Chapter 
PO Box 51138 
Phoenix, AZ 85076 
(480) 496-0701 
www.phxsci.org 
Contact: Leon Munyan 

 
leon@munyan.com 

Safari Club International – Arizona Chapter 
2610 E. Broadway Blvd.  Suite H 
Tucson, AZ  85716 
(520) 490-8367 
www.azsci.com 
Contact:  Bobby Boido, President 
boboido@msn.com 
 
Safari Club International - Northern Arizona Chapter 
12050 E Red Bird Rd 
Scottsdale, AZ 85262 
Contact: Brian F. Russo 
bfrusso@att.net 
 
The Mule Deer Foundation 
1939 South 4130 West, Ste. H 
Salt Lake City, UT 84104 
(801) 973-3940  
www.muledeer.org 
Contact:  Terry Herndon 
(623) 696-5579 
therndon@muledeer.org 
 
Arizona Wildlife Federation 
PO Box 51510  
Mesa, AZ 85208 
(480) 644-0078 
www.azwildlife.org 
awf@azwildlife.org 
Contact:  Tom Mackin 
tmmackin@q.com 
 
The National Wild Turkey Federation - Arizona Chapter 
7915 N. Painted Vista Dr. 
Prescott Valley, AZ 86315 
www.nwtf.org 
Contact:  Steve Sams 
(928) 848-4549 
beadguy@cableone.net 
 
 
 
 

http://www.arizonabowhunters.org/�
mailto:carlschottel@gmail.com�
http://www.adbss.org/�
mailto:gregstempe@yahoo.com�
http://www.azdeer.org/�
mailto:mark.bool@caremark.com�
http://www.arizonaelksociety.org/�
mailto:stevec@arizonaelksociety.org�
http://www.azantelope.org/�
mailto:shane@ssiaz.com�
mailto:info@azantelope.org�
http://www.rmef.org/�
mailto:rpittman@rmef.org�
http://www.arizonasportsmenforwildlifeconservation.org/index.html�
http://www.arizonasportsmenforwildlifeconservation.org/index.html�
mailto:info@azsfwc.org�
http://www.phxsci.org/�
mailto:leon@munyan.com�
http://www.azsci.com/�
mailto:boboido@msn.com�
mailto:bfrusso@att.net�
http://www.muledeer.org/�
mailto:therndon@muledeer.org�
http://www.azwildlife.org/�
mailto:awf@azwildlife.org�
mailto:tmmackin@q.com�
http://www.nwtf.org/�
mailto:beadguy@cableone.net�

	Arizona Bowhunters Association
	PO Box 67084
	Phoenix, AZ  85082-7084
	Contact: Carl Schottel, Chairman
	Arizona Desert Bighorn Sheep Society
	Arizona Elk Society
	Arizona Antelope Foundation
	Rocky Mountain Elk Foundation
	PO Box 51138 Phoenix, AZ 85076
	(480) 496-0701
	www.phxsci.org
	Contact: Leon Munyan
	Uleon@munyan.com

